
 
 
 

 

 תשע"ט    2018-2019 - מתיבתא תורה ודעת
YESHIVA TORAH VODAATH 718-941-8000 Mesivta Infoline # - 347 592 2001 

Wednesday, August 22 First Day of Yeshiva – 9:30am-12:00 pm 

Thursday, August 23 Dismissal at 2:55 pm 

Sunday, September 2 שחרית at 8:40 a.m. 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day – Dismissal following בקיאות 

Sun – Tues, Sept. 9-11 Erev Rosh Hashanah and Rosh Hashanah - No sessions 

Wednesday, September 12 צום גדליה - Dismissal at 12:30p.m. (מנחהזמן  גדולה  is at 1:23 p.m.) 

Monday, September 17 Special Event Pre-Yom Kippur learning program 7:00-8:30 p.m. for all grades 

Tues – Wed, Sept. 18 – Oct. 3 Erev Yom Kippur, Yom Kippur, Succos – No sessions   

Thursday, October 4 Regular sessions resume - שחרית at 7:40 a.m. / Voluntary night Seder 

Sunday, November 4 Move clocks back (2:00 a.m.) - Regular schedule on new time 

Tuesday, November 6 Election Day - Regular sessions 

Friday, November 16 End of first marking period 

Tuesday, November 20 Mesivta and General Studies Parent - Teacher Conferences 7:00-9:15 p.m. 

Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving Day - Sunday schedule.  No General Studies sessions. 

Mon - Thurs, Dec. 3-6 Chanukah - Dismissal at 4:45 p.m. 

Fri - Mon, Dec. 7-10 Chanukah - No sessions 

Tuesday, December 18 עשרה בטבת – Dismissal following Mincha. תפילת   מנחה at 12:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 1 Legal holiday - Sunday Schedule 

Monday - Thursday, February 18-21 Presidents’ Week – schedule to be determined 

Wednesday, March 20 Taanis Esther – Mincha 12:35 pm / No General Studies Sessions 

Thurs - Fri, March 21-22 Purim & Shushan Purim - No sessions 

Sunday, March 24 Regular Sessions resume 

Monday, April 15 בחינה גדולה תלמודו בידו and Last day of the winter Zman / Dismissal at 12:00 

Tues - Sun, April 16–28 Pesach - No sessions   

Thursday, May 23 Lag B’Omer – No General Studies 

Monday, May 27 Legal Holiday – No General Studies 

Sun – Mon, June 9-10 Shavuos – no sessions 


